

EX. NO.
SURESH VS. MCD

19.05.2026

Present : Sh. Ayush, Ld. Counsel for the DH through VC.

Fresh execution received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Put up for report of the Nazir **22.06.2026**.

(RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA)
DJ-08 : CENTRAL DISTRICT
TIS HAZARI COURTS : DELHI
19.05.2026 (P)